

Bid Tabulation Stream Crossing Stabilization Pkg A



400594.61.0111 Bid Opening date: 9/3/2020

Item No.	Item Description	Units	Qty	Scott Contractors		W & T Contracting	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
00000-01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.0
00000-02	Construction Stakes, Lines And Grades	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.0
01560-01	Geotextile (Type III) Erosion Control	SY	1,200	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.0
01560-02	Sediment Filter Bag (15' X 10')	EA	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.0
01560-03	Temporary Silt Fence (With Backing)	LF	400	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.0
01560-04	High-Visibility Construction Fence	LF	500	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.0
01560-05	Construction Exit	EA	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.0
02631-01	Mineral Aggr, Ty A Base, Grading D (2.03 Tons/Cy)	Ton	300	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.0
01560-06	Temporary Crossing	EA	1	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.0
01560-07	Stream By-Pass Pumping	LS	1	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.0
01560-08	Sandbags	EA	6,000	\$12.00	\$72,000.00	\$6.00	\$36,000.0
02370-01	Machined Rip-Rap (Class A-1) W/ Grout	СУ	150	\$190.00	\$28,500.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.0
02370-02	Soil Compaction Test	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.
02371-01	Reinforced Turf (Armormax)	SF	6,150	\$9.00	\$55,350.00	\$25.00	\$153,750.
02382-01	Concrete Block Mat (Armorflex 50)	SF	12,000	\$37.50	\$450,000.00	\$35.00	\$420,000.
02530-6.01	Locate And Expose Mainline Terminus	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.
02530-6.06	Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.
02530-6.11	Class A Concrete (Encasements/Supports)	CY	70	\$1,450.00	\$101,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$70,000.
02630-4.01.A	Site Preparation And Restoration	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.
02631-04	Unlined Channel	LF	150	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.
02632-07	Drainage Structure Removal	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.
02920-4.01	Stripping And Replacing Topsoil	СУ	350	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$25.00	\$8,750
02920-5.01	Seeding (With Mulch)	Unit	20	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000
02920-5.02	Seeding (Without Mulch)	Unit	20	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000



Bid Tabulation Stream Crossing Stabilization Pkg A



400594.61.0111 Bid Opening date: 9/3/2020

02950-4.01.A-1	Asphalt Pavement Removal/Replacement	SY	30	\$105.00	\$3,150.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00
02950-4.01.B	Concrete Sidewalk Removal/Replacement	SY	17	\$120.00	\$2,040.00	\$75.00	\$1,275.00
02950-4.01.C	Concrete Curb & Gutter Removal/Replacement	Lf	100	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
					\$1,628,890.00	Subtotal:	\$1,396,425.00

Cypress Creek							
Item No.	Item Description	Units	Qty	Scott Contractors		W & T Contracting	
item ito:	item bescription	Office		Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
00000-01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
00000-02	Construction Stakes, Lines And Grades	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
01560-01	Geotextile (Type III) Erosion Control	SY	550	\$7.00	\$3,850.00	\$5.00	\$2,750.00
01560-02	Sediment Filter Bag (15' X 10')	EA	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
01560-03	Temporary Silt Fence (With Backing)	LF	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
01560-04	High-Visibility Construction Fence	LF	350	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00
01560-05	Construction Exit	EA	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
02631-01	Mineral Aggr, Ty A Base, Grading D (2.03 Tons/Cy)	Ton	110	\$45.00	\$4,950.00	\$45.00	\$4,950.00
01560-07	Stream By-Pass Pumping	LS	1	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00
01560-08	Sandbags	EA	1,000	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00
02370-01.01	Machined Rip-Rap (Class A-1) (1.75 Tons/Cy)	Ton	400	\$70.00	\$28,000.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00
02370-02	Soil Compaction Test	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
02530-6.01	Locate And Expose Mainline Terminus	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
02530-6.03.02	24" Dip	LF	110	\$275.00	\$30,250.00	\$400.00	\$44,000.00
02530-6.06	Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
02530-6.10	36" Steel Casing	LF	70	\$515.00	\$36,050.00	\$650.00	\$45,500.00
02530-6.11	Class A Concrete (Encasements/Supports)	СУ	5	\$5,750.00	\$28,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
02550-01	24" Harness Restraint	EA	2	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
02551-01	24" Coupling	EA	6	\$3,625.00	\$21,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00



Bid Tabulation Stream Crossing Stabilization Pkg A



400594.61.0111 Bid Opening date: 9/3/2020

02630-4.01.A	Site Preparation And Restoration	LS	1	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
02632-07	Drainage Structure Removal	EA	. 2	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
02920-4.01	Stripping And Replacing Topsoil	СҮ	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
02920-5.01	Seeding (With Mulch)	Unit	10	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
02950-4.01.A-1	Asphalt Pavement Removal/Replacement	SY	. 30	\$105.00	\$3,150.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
02950-4.01.C	Concrete Curb & Gutter Removal/Replacement	LF	100	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
				Subtotal:	\$863,250.00	Subtotal:	\$761,800.00

TOTAL FOR ALL PROJECTS	\$2,492,140.00	\$2,158,225.00
------------------------	----------------	----------------

I certify that I have checked the bid numbers shown above and find them to be accurate, to the best of my knowledge.

Justin Avent, P.E.